
From: Large Conference Room, Aging
Required: Large Conference Room, AgingLrgConfRm@aging.sc.gov

Subject:
Location:

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Waiver Review
Large Conf Room

When: 7/2/2014 1:30:00 PM - 2:30:00 PM

We have moved the time to 1:30
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